KA513 - MENS LONG-SLEEVED COTTON POPLIN SHIRT

KA513 MEN’'S LONG-SLEEVED COTTON POPLIN SHIRT

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)
Neckline length

COLORS:

. Black Bright Sky . Navy

XS
12
73
48
58
38

125 g/m?

100% cotton poplin

Easy-care treatment

Fitted style
Matching buttons
Double back yoke
Adjustable cuffs

Certifié STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Certifications:

o

STANDARD

100

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

@B AGX

12
75
51
60
40

Striped Pale Blue

52026 : p. 234
52025 : p. 108

12
77
54
62
41

L XL

12 12
79 81
57 60
64 66
42 43
[ white

2XL
12
83
63
68
45

3XL
12
85
66
70
46
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